
> 
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 06023149 ] 

AHL City Quarter Holdings Limited 

We, 

Matthew Richard Meadley Wild John Anel 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

3rd Floor Portland 
One London Square 25 High Street 
Cross Lanes Crawley RH10 1BG 

Guildford GU1 1UN 
the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

25 February 2014 

\ 
= IS 
Matthew Richard Meadley Wild 

Dated 13 March 2014 
Baker Tilly Restructuring and Recovery LLP 

3rd Floor 
One London Square 
Cross Lanes 

Guildford GU1 1UN 
Ref MRW\TGJ\MMRW\MSH 

gcc 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 
AHL CITY QUARTER HOLDINGS LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of AHL City Quarter Holdings Limited 

on the 25th day of February 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FallName David Orchin 

Signed Ov.CA_ : 
X77 

Dated jQO ~.3 - 14. 

Full Name Gules Mackay 

Signed 

Dated 



A-SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 
Shares and Investments 
Less Amounts Owing to The Royal Bank of Scotland 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 
InterCompany Loans / Receivables 
Cash at Bank 

Assets not Subject to Charge 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature Date 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

2 0 

(10,222,821) (10,222,821) 
(10,222,819) (10,222,821) 

10,502,394 53,524 

142 0 

10,502,536 53,524 

10,502,536 $3,524 

Jo- 3-1 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to c/f} 

Estumated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (b/d) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
InterCompany Loans 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Deficiency in Floating Charge (b/d) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) to floating charge holder 

Estumated. Surplus (Deficiency)'aliicreditors- 

Share Capital 
Ordinary 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

53,524 

53,524 

(3,705) 

39,819 

(10,222,821) 
(10,183,002) 

13,705 
13,705 

13,705 

(299,730) 
(1,327) 

(301,057) 
(287,352) 

(10,183,002) 
(10,470,354) 

(10,470,354). 

(ly 
co) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (10,470,355) 

Signature Date fa - 3 - t4& 



a
)
 

SIIRJJe JO 
JUSUIAIL]S 

OU} 
Ul 

PAPN[OUT 
S1OJoJoY} 

JOU 
SI 

pue 
paulULajap 

aq 
Ajjilaund 

youues 
AueduIO 

sty] Jo 
ATIIQEI] JO 

JOAa] 
BY} 

JBADMOH 
SaTIT[IOR] 

9S9U}3 
0} 

UOTJE [a1 
Ul 

PueWsp 
ponssi 

sey 
SAY 

SAY 
y
m
 

(uIg/F'9 
pue 

WIE 
ZF") 

syHatIsBe 
Aql{I0R] 

B10UL 
10 

BuO 
Jo 

Joadsai 
ul 

sa]URIENg 
& 

0} 
Ayed 

ogre 
st 
AuRdWOD 

oY, 
siTeyje JO 

UsIsaq ‘ JOO[4 

INO 
pallwiry] 

isnyjossy 

4X0 
OLMS 

p
o
w
]
 

000 
00 

LO¢C'Z 
h
o
p
u
o
y
 

IMOQIEY 
BaspaYyD 

“Iseq 
enUad 

usIseq] “1O0],4 
9
 

syofoig 
Zuisnoy 

Jsnjessy 

4X0 
OLMS 

powuny] 
06 

0 
00 

906°69Z 
wopuoy 

INOQIEP] 
BaspayD 

‘Iseq 
aNua_ 

usisaq ‘ 100.4 
19 

JuauNssAuy 
BuIsnoY 

Isnnessy 

~ 
4X0 

OIMS 
o
y
u
]
 

000 
- 

00 
096° 

o
p
u
c
y
 

INOgIe] 
BaspaYyD 

“Iseq 
anusd 

usisaq ‘ JOO] 4 Wo 
durpesl 

yuesea[g 
wWiog 

T
H
V
 

4X0 
OLMS 

payuny 
000 

OL 
PLES 

wopuoy 
INOGIE]] 

BISPOYD 
‘Iseq 

eNnusd 
usisaq ‘ JOO[4 

suadoojasnoquajyemaoiig 
